VRANA INTERIORS LLP

To,

Subject : Submission of Our Company Profile
Dear Sir,

Please find enclosed herewith brief profile of our Company Viz.
VRana Interiors LLP for your reference.

Hoping For the Positive Response from your side.
Please do the needful in the matter & oblige.
Thanking You.

Yours Truly,

For VRana Interiors LLP

Vinay Kumar Rana & Deepak Rana
Director

Office: Shop No.9 Gaurav Manthan, Manthan 1, Phase 4, Ravi Group, Mangal Nagar,
Mira Road (East), Thane 401107.

Cell. No. 09323274855 / 08291092775 /9619750038
Email:vranainteriorslip@gmail.com




Brief Profile

Of

M/S VRANA INTERIORS

(Director. Mr. Vinay Kumar Rana & Mr Deepak Rana)

Office: Shop No.9 Gaurav Manthan, Manthan 1, Phase 4, Ravi Group, Mangal Nagar,
Mira Road (East), Thane 401107.

Cell. No. 09323274855 / 08291092775
Email:vranainteriorslip@gmail.com




INTRODUCTION

M/S VRANA INTERIORS LLP is started by Director. Mr.
Vinay Kumar Rana & Deepak Rana in the year 2021 with the object
to carry on the Profession of Interior Contractor Mr. Vinay Kumar
Rana & Deepak Rana is a well reputed Contractor and well versed with
the latest trends and the market. He has good contacts with the suppliers
of Materials used in the Interior Works and also has a skilled team of the
Mason,Karighars, Carpenters, Painters, POP Worker, Plumber,Electrician
etc. The present Clients of M/S VRana Interiors LLP is belongs to All

over India, Mumbai & other Suburban Area of Mumbai.

Brief Particulars of the Director

Mr. Vinay Kumar Rana is a 49 yrs old young & hard working person.
He belongs to reputed family. He is in the Interior Work Profession Since
Last 26 yrs. VRana Interiors is working for Huge Size of Contract of

Banks, Financial Institutions, Media Offices all over the India.




Business Premises

Present area of the Registered Office is 1250 Sq. Ft. Super Built
up the location of the Office is A503, La Gardenia CHS LTD, Unique
Garden, Off Beverly Park, Mira Road (East), Thane 401 107,
Recently shifted to Shop No. 9, Gaurav Manthan, Manthanl, Phase 4,
Ravi Group, Mangal Nagar,Mira Road (East), Thane 401107.

VRana Interiors LLP Work Shop is at Shop No. 17, Sandstone
Bldg., Unique Garden, Opp. Beverly Park, Kanakia Road, Mira

Road (East), Thane 401107.

Team Strenqgth

At present we have admin staff strength of 8 & site staff / Labour strength
of nearabove 51, if required we can arrange more staffs according to

requirement:

SR. Particulars Total
No. Strength
1. Manager 1
2. Admin Staff 7
3. Supervisor 2
4, Skilled Labour 16
5. Unskilled Labour 25
Total 51

Most of the staff is working with us since long period. They are
skilled and are working in the Interior line of activities. Mumbai being

cosmopolitan city required staff can be recruited anytime.




It is to be bring to your attention we currently have two entities Rana Interiors

(Proprietary Firm since 2004) & Vrana Interiors LLP , VRana Interiors llp (the

LLP was only incorporated in November 2021. And Rana Interiors has been a

old Firm

Details of Successfully Completed Projects

1. HDFC Bank,Mira Road, Thane

2. Bajaj Alliance, Vishakhapatnam
3.Kotak Mahindra Group, Kolkata
4.Birla Sun life, Chennai

5.Birla Sun life, Allahbad

6.Adlab 92.7FM, Aligarh

7. Bajaj Alliaz, Noida

8. Bajaj Allianz, Janakpuri, Delhi

9. Birla Sun life, Bellari, Karnataka

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

22,

Reliance Life Insurance, Nagpur
Reliance Life Insurance, Amrawati
ICICI Lombard, Chandigarh

ICICI Lombard, Ludhiana

ICICI Lombard, Jalandhar
Reliance Life Insurance, Goa
Reliance Life Insurance,Kolhapur
Axis Bank, Nallasopara

DCB Bank, Pune

DSP Merril Lynch, Kolkata

Axis Bank,New Delhi

Kingfisher Training Academy, Jaipur

Big FM 92.7 Adlabs, Shimla

2400 Sq. Ft. Approx
5000 Sqg. Ft. Approx
22500 Sq. Ft. Approx

2500 Sq.
2500 Sq.
2000 Sq.
2400 Sq.
5000 Sq.
1800 Sq.
2500 Sq.
2000 Sq.
2300 Sq.
2000 Sq.
1000 Sq.
4000 Sq.
3000 Sq.
3000 Sq.
2500 Sq.
2500 Sq.
4500 Sq.
5000 Sq.

2000 Sg.

Ft. Approx
Ft. Approx
Ft. Approx
Ft. Approx
Ft. Approx
Ft.Approx
Ft. Approx
Ft. Approx
Ft. Approx
Ft. Approx
Ft. Approx
Ft. Approx
Ft.Approx,
Ft. Approx
Ft. Approx
Ft. Approx
Ft. Approx
Ft. Approx

Ft. Approx




23.

24,

25,

26.

217,

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

Tate Communication, Mohali
Indusind Bank, Lucknow

Axis Bank Aurangabad
Indusind Bank Chennai

Cochin, Tata Communication
Delhi, Axis Bank at motinagar &
Rohini

Canon, Mumbai

Indus Bank ,Banglore

DSP BLACK, CHENNAI
Elegant Marine Shipping, Nerul
TBZ, Bhavnagar
Levi’s-UCB-Nike, Vadodara
Levi1’s, Surat

UCB-NIKE, Ahemdabad

NIKE Dahisar Check Naka

M K Jewellers Ahemdabad

Kailash Parbat, Ahemdabad, Bandra,
Borivali, Chennai-2

Café Bar , Bandra
Nike, Sea Wood, Navi Mumbai
NIKE, R Mall Mulund

Skechers Office, Bangalore

5500 Sq. Ft. Approx |
2100 Sq. Ft. Approx
5000 Sq. Ft. Approx
7500 Sq. Ft Approx
3000 Sq.Ft.Approx.

5000 Sq Ft. Approx.

10000 Sqg. Ft.Approx.

5000 Sq.Ft. Approx
4500 Sq.Ft.Approx.
2000 sq. Ft. Approx
2400 Sq. Ft. Approx
4500 Sq. Ft. Approx
1500 Sq, Ft. Approx
2200 Sq. Ft. Approx
6500 Sq. Ft Approx

5000 Sq Ft Approx

17500 Sq Ft Approx

5000 Sqg Ft Approx

2500 Sq. Ft. Approx

14500 Sq Ft Approx

4000 Sq Ft Appro




44.SkechersStore , Hyderabad

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

ol.

52,

53.

o4,

55.

56.

Skechers Store, Katriguppe Bangalore
Skechers Store, Viviana Mall, Thane
Natural’s Ice-Cream — Kharghar
Natural’s Ice-Cream — Worli
Natural’s Ice-Cream — Kalyan
Natural’s Ice-Cream — Ulhas Nagar
Natural’s Ice-Cream — Mira Road (E)
Natural’s Ice-Cream — Matunga
Natural’s Ice-Cream — Parel

Masala Canteen — Doha, Qatar

2200 Sqg Ft Approx
2650 Sq Ft Approx
1400 Sq Ft Approx
500 Sqg Ft Approx
500 Sqg Ft Approx
450 Sq Ft Approx
350 Sq Ft Approx
500 Sqg Ft Approx
300 Sq Ft Approx
325 Sq Ft Approx

4000 Sq Ft Approx

Marsh & McLennan — Supreme Business Park,

Powai

16000 Sq Ft Approx

VRANA INTERIORS LLP

Kolte Patil Develpoers Pvt Ltd

(Corporate Office BKC)

S7.

Mallhar Realtors Pvt Ltd

(3BHK Flat 2 Dahisar West

57.Shree Hari Jewells (Zaveri Bazar)

58.Finesse (ICC1 Tower Dadar East)

(3BHK Flat)

10000 Sq Ft Approx

3000 Sqg Ft Appros

4500 Sq Ft Approx

6500 Sqg Ft Approx




Brief Profile

Name of the firm
Address (Registered)

(Admin)

(Work Shop)

Jharkhand Branch Office Add

Contact No.

Name & Address
Of Director

Constitution
Date of Establishment
LLP Identification No

PAN

Nature of Business
GST No.

Present Bankers

: M/S VRANA INTERIORS LLP

A503, La Gardenia Bldg CHS Ltd,
Unique Garden, Off Beverly Park,

Mira Road(East),

Thane 401 107

Shop No. 9, Gaurav Manthan,
Manthan 1, Phase 4, Ravi
Group,Mangal Nagar,

Mira Road (East), Thane 401107

Shop No. 17, Sandstone Bldg.,
Unique Garden, Off.Beverly Park
Kanakia Road, Mira Road (E),
Thane — 401107.

Shop No. 34, 1* Floor , Bhawani
Plaza, Malviya Marg,
Hazaribagh. Jharkhand- 825301

Office : 09619750038 (Admin)
Cell : 9323274855

Mr. Vinay Kumar Rana & Deepak Rana
Flat No.A-503, La-Gardenia,
Unique Garden, Off. Beverly
Park Road, Mira Road (East),
Thane 401 107. Maharashtra

Partnership Concern
Since 2021
AAZ-6900
AAUFV9238M
Interior Contractors
27TAAUFV9238M1Z0

RBL BANK, Mira Road Br.
C/C - 409001674416
IFSC Code: RATNO0000062




