VRANA INTERIORS LLP

То,	
Subject : Su	abmission of Our Company Profile
Dear Sir,	
Please find o VRana Interiors LLP fo	enclosed herewith brief profile of our Company Viz. or your reference.
Hoping For the Pos	sitive Response from your side.
Please do the needf	ful in the matter & oblige.
Thanking You.	
Yours Truly,	
For VRana Interiors LLP	
Vinay Kumar Rana & De Director	epak Rana

Office: Shop No.9 Gaurav Manthan, Manthan 1, Phase 4, Ravi Group, Mangal Nagar, Mira Road (East), Thane 401107.

Cell. No. 09323274855 / 08291092775 /9619750038

Email:vranainteriorsllp@gmail.com

Brief Profile

Of

M/S VRANA INTERIORS

(Director. Mr. Vinay Kumar Rana & Mr Deepak Rana)

Office: Shop No.9 Gaurav Manthan, Manthan 1, Phase 4, Ravi Group, Mangal Nagar, Mira Road (East), Thane 401107.

Cell. No. 09323274855 / 08291092775 **Email:v**ranainteriorsllp@gmail.com

INTRODUCTION

M/S VRANA INTERIORS LLP is started by Director. Mr. Vinay Kumar Rana & Deepak Rana in the year 2021 with the object to carry on the Profession of Interior Contractor Mr. Vinay Kumar Rana & Deepak Rana is a well reputed Contractor and well versed with the latest trends and the market. He has good contacts with the suppliers of Materials used in the Interior Works and also has a skilled team of the Mason, Karighars, Carpenters, Painters, POP Worker, Plumber, Electrician etc. The present Clients of M/S VRana Interiors LLP is belongs to All over India, Mumbai & other Suburban Area of Mumbai.

Brief Particulars of the Director

Mr. Vinay Kumar Rana is a 49 yrs old young & hard working person. He belongs to reputed family. He is in the Interior Work Profession Since Last 26 yrs. VRana Interiors is working for Huge Size of Contract of Banks, Financial Institutions, Media Offices all over the India.

Business Premises

Present area of the Registered Office is 1250 Sq. Ft. Super Built up the location of the Office is A503, La Gardenia CHS LTD, Unique Garden, Off Beverly Park, Mira Road (East), Thane 401 107, Recently shifted to Shop No. 9, Gaurav Manthan, Manthan1, Phase 4, Ravi Group, Mangal Nagar, Mira Road (East), Thane 401107.

VRana Interiors LLP Work Shop is at Shop No. 17, Sandstone Bldg., Unique Garden, Opp. Beverly Park, Kanakia Road, Mira Road (East), Thane 401107.

Team Strength

At present we have admin staff strength of 8 & site staff / Labour strength of nearabove 51, if required we can arrange more staffs according to requirement:

SR.	Particulars	Total
No.		Strength
1.	Manager	1
2.	Admin Staff	7
3.	Supervisor	2
4.	Skilled Labour	16
5.	Unskilled Labour	25
	Total	51

Most of the staff is working with us since long period. They are skilled and are working in the Interior line of activities. Mumbai being cosmopolitan city required staff can be recruited anytime.

It is to be bring to your attention we currently have two entities Rana Interiors

(Proprietary Firm since 2004) & Vrana Interiors LLP, VRana Interiors llp (the

LLP was only incorporated in November 2021. And Rana Interiors has been a

old Firm

Details of Successfully Completed Projects

1. HDFC Bank, Mira Road, Thane	2400 Sq. Ft. Approx
2. Bajaj Alliance, Vishakhapatnam	5000 Sq. Ft. Approx
3.Kotak Mahindra Group, Kolkata	22500 Sq. Ft. Approx
4.Birla Sun life, Chennai	2500 Sq. Ft. Approx
5.Birla Sun life, Allahbad	2500 Sq. Ft. Approx
6.Adlab 92.7FM, Aligarh	2000 Sq. Ft. Approx
7. Bajaj Alliaz, Noida	2400 Sq. Ft. Approx
8. Bajaj Allianz, Janakpuri, Delhi	5000 Sq. Ft. Approx
9. Birla Sun life, Bellari, Karnataka	1800 Sq. Ft.Approx
10. Reliance Life Insurance, Nagpur	2500 Sq. Ft. Approx
11. Reliance Life Insurance, Amrawati	2000 Sq. Ft. Approx
12. ICICI Lombard, Chandigarh	2300 Sq. Ft. Approx
13. ICICI Lombard, Ludhiana	2000 Sq. Ft. Approx
14. ICICI Lombard, Jalandhar	1000 Sq. Ft. Approx
15. Reliance Life Insurance, Goa	4000 Sq. Ft. Approx
16. Reliance Life Insurance, Kolhapur	3000 Sq. Ft.Approx,
17. Axis Bank, Nallasopara	3000 Sq. Ft. Approx
18. DCB Bank, Pune	2500 Sq. Ft. Approx
19. DSP Merril Lynch, Kolkata	2500 Sq. Ft. Approx
20. Axis Bank, New Delhi	4500 Sq. Ft. Approx
21. Kingfisher Training Academy, Jaipur	5000 Sq. Ft. Approx
22. Big FM 92.7 Adlabs, Shimla	2000 Sq. Ft. Approx

390 1801 180	UT KOUT KOUT KOUT KOUT KOUT KOUT KOUT KO
23. Tate Communication, Mohali	5500 Sq. Ft. Approx
24. Indusind Bank, Lucknow	2100 Sq. Ft. Approx
25. Axis Bank Aurangabad	5000 Sq. Ft. Approx
26. Indusind Bank Chennai	7500 Sq. Ft Approx
27. Cochin, Tata Communication	3000 Sq.Ft.Approx.
28. Delhi, Axis Bank at motinagar &	5000 Sq Ft. Approx.
Rohini 29. Canon, Mumbai	10000 Sq. Ft.Approx.
30. Indus Bank ,Banglore	5000 Sq.Ft. Approx
31. DSP BLACK, CHENNAI	4500 Sq.Ft.Approx.
32. Elegant Marine Shipping, Nerul	2000 sq. Ft. Approx
33. TBZ, Bhavnagar	2400 Sq. Ft. Approx
34. Levi's-UCB-Nike, Vadodara	4500 Sq. Ft. Approx
35. Levi's, Surat	1500 Sq, Ft. Approx
36. UCB-NIKE, Ahemdabad	2200 Sq. Ft. Approx
37. NIKE Dahisar Check Naka	6500 Sq. Ft Approx
38. M K Jewellers Ahemdabad	5000 Sq Ft Approx
39. Kailash Parbat, Ahemdabad, Bandra, Borivali, Chennai-2	17500 Sq Ft Approx
40. Café Bar , Bandra	5000 Sq Ft Approx
40. Care Dai , Dandra	3000 Sq 1 t Approx
41. Nike, Sea Wood, Navi Mumbai	2500 Sq. Ft. Approx
42. NIKE, R Mall Mulund	14500 Sq Ft Approx
43. Skechers Office, Bangalore	4000 Sq Ft Appro

44.SkechersStore, Hyderabad	2200 Sq Ft Approx	
45. Skechers Store, Katriguppe Bangalore	2650 Sq Ft Approx	
46. Skechers Store, Viviana Mall, Thane	1400 Sq Ft Approx	
47. Natural's Ice-Cream – Kharghar	500 Sq Ft Approx	
48. Natural's Ice-Cream – Worli	500 Sq Ft Approx	
49. Natural's Ice-Cream – Kalyan	450 Sq Ft Approx	
50. Natural's Ice-Cream – Ulhas Nagar	350 Sq Ft Approx	
51. Natural's Ice-Cream – Mira Road (E)	500 Sq Ft Approx	
52. Natural's Ice-Cream – Matunga	300 Sq Ft Approx	
53. Natural's Ice-Cream – Parel	325 Sq Ft Approx	
54. Masala Canteen – Doha, Qatar	4000 Sq Ft Approx	
55. Marsh & McLennan – Supreme Business Park, Powai 16000 Sq Ft Approx		

VRANA INTERIORS LLP

56. Kolte Patil Develpoers Pvt Ltd	10000 Sq Ft Approx
(Corporate Office BKC)	
57. Mallhar Realtors Pvt Ltd	3000 Sq Ft Appros
(3BHK Flat 2 Dahisar West	
57.Shree Hari Jewells (Zaveri Bazar)	4500 Sq Ft Approx
58.Finesse (ICC1 Tower Dadar East)	6500 Sq Ft Approx
(3BHK Flat)	

Brief Profile

Name of the firm : M/S VRANA INTERIORS LLP

Address (Registered) : A503, La Gardenia Bldg CHS Ltd,

Unique Garden, Off Beverly Park,

Mira Road(East), Thane 401 107

(Admin) : Shop No. 9, Gaurav Manthan,

Manthan 1, Phase 4, Ravi

Group, Mangal Nagar,

Mira Road (East), Thane 401107

(Work Shop) : Shop No. 17, Sandstone Bldg.,

Unique Garden, Off.Beverly Park

Kanakia Road, Mira Road (E),

Thane -401107.

Jharkhand Branch Office Add :

Shop No. 34, 1st Floor , Bhawani Plaza, Malviya Marg,

Hazaribagh. Jharkhand- 825301

Contact No. : Office : 09619750038 (Admin)

Cell: 9323274855

Name & Address

Of Director Mr. Vinay Kumar Rana & Deepak Rana

Flat No.A-503, La-Gardenia, Unique Garden, Off. Beverly Park Road, Mira Road (East), Thane 401 107, Maharashtra

Constitution : Partnership Concern

Date of Establishment : Since 2021

LLP Identification No : AAZ-6900

PAN : AAUFV9238M

Nature of Business : Interior Contractors

GST No. : 27AAUFV9238M1Z0

Present Bankers : RBL BANK, Mira Road Br.

C/C - 409001674416

IFSC Code: RATN0000062